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StandNr: 15

Kolb, Dietmar #19

StartNr: 19

24. Oktober 2021 13:53
BY Bgl. SG 1433-Freischltz 1875 Sch

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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339 (27.), 252 (9.), 234 (26.)

6.0 (3.), 14.8 (7.), 55.7 (24.)

0.18 mm links, 0.06 mm hoch

1.03, horizontal: 1.26, vertikal: 0.74

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.1—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.0 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.4* 10.9*
10.9* 10.6 *
6.0 (3.), 14.8 (7.), 70.0 (4.)

0.54 mm links, 0.01 mm hoch
0.85, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 0.65

10.5* 10.7*
104~ 10.5*

58.6 (19.), 72.4 (13.), 81.3 (14.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.10 mm hoch
0.99, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 0.56

10.3* 10.5*
9.6~ 10.5*

55.7 (24.), 63.6 (21.), 95.7 (25.)
0.18 mm links, 0.08 mm hoch
1.26, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 1.01

10.6*
10.7*

10.7*
10.2*

10.5*
10.6*

104~
104~

10.6*
104~




